Qualcomm QCC743 Module
Development Kit
January 2024
U
s
e
r
M

Documentation Title Documentation No Revision Classification Status Date
Qualcomm QCC743 Module Development Kit User Manual  V0.3 Public Release Jan 20, 2024
6 Order Information
Figure 13: Order Number
M Q 7 4 1M
Antenna
U: U.FL
B: PCB
P: Pin
A-3 F R-
Flash Size
0: No Flash
1: 2MB
2: 4MB
3: 8MB
RTC XTAL
R: RTC
X: No RTC
-D V K
   16 (18)
Documentation Title Documentation No Revision Classification Status Date
Qualcomm QCC743 Module Development Kit User Manual  V0.3 Public Release Jan 20, 2024
7 Where to Buy
The MQM100-1B Module Development Kit can be available from the following retailors:
Retailer Region Website
Codico Europe www.codico.com
OKdo Europe, USA www.okdo.com
Excelpoint SE Asia, USA www.excelpoint.com
SeeedStudio Global www.seeedstudio.cc
   17 (18)
Documentation Title Documentation No Revision Classification Status Date
Qualcomm QCC743 Module Development Kit User Manual  V0.3 Public Release Jan 20, 2024
Revision History
Revision Description Date
0.1 Initial draft January 5, 2024
0.2 Miscellaneous error correction January 15, 2024
0.3 Changed module model name to MQM743-1 January 20, 2024
1.0 The first public release TBD
   18 (18)
Documentation Title Documentation No Revision Classification Status Date
Qualcomm QCC743 Module Development Kit User Manual  V0.3 Public Release Jan 20, 2024
Disclaimer and Copyright Notice
Information in this document, including URL references, is subject to change without notice. Please visit
www.meruti.com/ for the latest information.
THIS CODUMENT IS PROVIDED AS IS WITH NO WARRANTIES WHATSOEVER, INCLUDING ANY
WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY, NON-INFRINGEMENT, FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR
PURPOSE, OR ANY WARRANTY OTHERWISE ARISING OUT OF ANY PROPOSAL, SPECIFICATION
OR SAMPLE.
All liability, including liability for infringement of any proprietary rights, relating to the use of information in
this document, is disclaimed. No licenses express or implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual